
Sauschiessen 2011 Einzelrangliste
Rang Gr.resName Vorname Jg. Resultat Serie Tiefschuss

1 Schweizer Beat 85 39 14 88
2 Ramsauer Hanspeter 51 38 14 100
3 Streule Albert 60 37 14 94
4 Keller Martial 85 37 14 88
5 Rüdlinger Helen 58 36 15 95
6 Streule Marco 95 36 13
7 Nägeli Margrit 53 36 13 88
8 Marti Alexandra 92 35 13 83
9 Pfändler Jakob 65 35 12 85
10 Betschart Brigitte 80 35 12 77
11 Ammann Beat 67 35 12 75
12 Koller Ramona 94 35 10 85
13 Zeller Jens 99 34 14 97
14 Vogt Silvia 65 34 14 90
15 Eggenberger Fredy 49 34 13 81
16 Ammann Rebekka 96 34 11 68
17 Schraner Yannick 96 33 13 81
18 Eggenberger Jonas 91 33 13 81
19 Odermatt Peter 45 33 11 65
20 Müller Anni 52 32 14 95
21 Vogt Christian 68 32 13 93
22 Gerig Alois 55 32 12 81
23 Kobelt Urs 68 32 11 75
24 Bodenmann Monika 64 30 12 98
25 Blatter Sven 0 30 12 89
26 Kobelt Angelika 99 30 12 88
27 Holderegger Markus 96 30 12 79
28 Steiger Sabrina 80 30 11 73
29 Ramsauer Nina 84 30 10 78
30 Kobelt Conny 67 30 10 72
31 Huber Joel 97 30 10 72
32 Streule Thomas 98 30 10 68
33 Müller Mario 99 29 13 96
34 Christ Heiko 73 29 12 79
35 Fuchs Patric 99 29 12
36 Wengi Otto 50 29 11 92
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37 Schiess Stefan 99 29 9 60
38 Hug Rainer 74 27 11 84
39 Gerig Patrick 87 27 10 62
40 Preisig Marco 87 27 9 66
41 Jaenke Philip 91 27 9 53
42 Streule Nicole 97 27 8 77
43 Preisig Kilian 99 26 11
44 Schiess Anita 68 25 11 70
45 Marti Brigitte 60 25 10 74
46 Hemery Jonas 82 25 10 63
47 Rüdlinger Ernst 57 25 7 61
48 Garabal Paolo 87 24 12 76
49 Gschwend Regula 69 24 11 70
50 Eggenberger Bojan 83 23 12 86
51 Wehrli Alissa 94 23 8 75
52 Schiess Michi 97 22 9 84
53 Sparschuh Tobias 79 22 8 89
54 Sutter Ralph 72 21 9 53
55 Eberhard Kaspar 98 21 7 71
56 Dütschler Hans 28 18 9 61
57 Preisig Elias 99 17 8 46
58 Blöck Marlis 66 16 8 71
59 Langenegger Jürg 74 14 3 26
60 Pereira Katja 97 7 3 21
61 Kobelt Matthias 98 6 0 0
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Sausschiessen 2011 Gruppenrangliste

Rg Gruppe P Name Vorname Jg. Pte Serie TS
1 De Waldstätter 1 98 Ramsauer Hanspeter 51 38 14 100

Bodenmann Monika 64 30 12 98
Steiger Sabrina 80 30 11 73

2 Oldies 95 Nägeli Margrit 53 36 13 88
Müller Anni 52 32 14 95
Hug Rainer 74 27 11 84

3 Sibesieche 94 Zeller Jens 99 34 14 97
Holderegger Markus 96 30 12 79
Huber Joel 97 30 10 72

4 Schwibagge 91 Keller Martial 85 37 14 88
Gerig Patrick 87 27 10 62
Preisig Marco 87 27 9 66

5 Elektro Rütsche 90 Eggenberger Fredy 49 34 13 81
Eggenberger Jonas 91 33 13 81
Eggenberger Bojan 83 23 12 86

6 Wildsaue os em Thurgau 86 Ammann Beat 67 35 12 75
Ammann Rebekka 96 34 11 68
Preisig Elias 99 17 8 46

7 Hubble Bubble 84 Marti Alexandra 92 35 13 83
Marti Brigitte 60 25 10 74
Gschwend Regula 69 24 11 70

8 Ebfuschi 79 Fuchs Patric 99 29 12
Schiess Stefan 99 29 9 60
Eberhard Kaspar 98 21 7 71

9 Siedwürste 76 Christ Heiko 73 29 12 79
Hemery Jonas 82 25 10 63
Sparschuh Tobias 79 22 8 89

10 Teenies 70 Streule Marco 95 36 13
Streule Nicole 97 27 8 77
Pereira Katja 97 7 3 21

11 Kobis 68 Kobelt Urs 68 32 11 75
Kobelt Conny 67 30 10 72
Kobelt Matthias 98 6 0 0

12 De Waldstätter 2 66 Wengi Otto 50 29 11 92
Sutter Ralph 72 21 9 53
Blöck Marlis 66 16 8 71


